
ISSF World Championships Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008

10M Running Target ‐ Mixed
Men, 20.10.2008

Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results

Series

Rank No Name Nation 1 2 SubTotal 3 4 SubTotal Total KO

1 44 CZAPLA  Lukasz POL  97 94 191 97 95 192 383 18
2 11 HOLMBERG  Krister FIN  98 96 194 96 93 189 383 16
3 67 ANDERSSON  Emil SWE  95 95 190 93 99 192 382 19
4 69 BERGSTROEM  Niklas SWE  98 96 194 95 93 188 382 18
5 61 ROMANOV Dmitry RUS 96 93 189 96 96 192 3815 61 ROMANOV  Dmitry RUS  96 93 189 96 96 192 381
6 18 BUSCH  Jan GER  94 96 190 96 95 191 381
7 75 PRIANISHNIKOV  Vladyslav UKR  97 95 192 90 98 188 380
8 65 PELACH  Peter SVK  94 95 189 96 95 191 380
9 32 SIKE  Jozsef HUN  91 94 185 96 98 194 379
10 52 BLINOV Alexander RUS 95 94 189 95 94 189 378
11 62 STEPANOV  Maxim RUS  96 94 190 94 94 188 378
12 4 JANUS  Miroslav CZE  92 94 186 99 93 192 378
13 71 GILCHENKO  Andrey UKR  92 96 188 92 97 189 377
14 12 HOLMSTROM  Staffan FIN  92 94 186 97 93 190 376
15 33 SZABO  Tibor HUN  91 93 184 95 96 191 375
16 17 ANGERMANN  Marco GER  94 95 189 90 95 185 374
17 39 JEONG  You Jin KOR  97 93 190 92 92 184 374
18 25 SOLTI  Attila GUA  93 95 188 92 93 185 373
19 5 JONAS  Bedrich CZE  88 94 182 92 97 189 371
20 34 TASI  Tamas HUN  91 91 182 93 96 189 371
21 66 PLANOVSKY  Peter SVK  93 93 186 94 91 185 371
22 64 JURCO  Miroslav SVK  94 92 186 87 97 184 370
23 83 ZINENKO  Alexander UKR  90 95 185 90 95 185 370
24 8 RACANSKY  Lubos CZE  90 82 172 95 99 194 366
25 48 HAQ  Mohammed QAT  88 92 180 91 92 183 363
26 41 KROGSTAD  Espen NOR  91 88 179 90 93 183 362
27 13 JETSONEN  Markku FIN  89 83 172 95 93 188 360
28 24 SCHOENSTEINER  Tobias GER  90 93 183 88 86 174 357
29 38 CHO  Se Jong KOR  83 93 176 84 91 175 351
30 46 ABOUTEAMA  Mohamed QAT  81 91 172 92 86 178 350
31 43 SORLIE  Tommy Andre NOR  85 89 174 91 82 173 347
32 68 BERGMAN  Mattias SWE  79 88 167 84 87 171 338
33 36 ONUMA  Takamasa JPN  73 80 153 85 81 166 319



ISSF World Championships Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
10M Running Target ‐ Mixed
Teams Men, 20.10.2008

Series

Rank No Name Nation 1 2 SubTotal 3 4 SubTotal Total Team

61 ROMANOV  Dmitry 96 93 189 96 96 192 381 1137
52 BLINOV  Alexander 95 94 189 95 94 189 378 1137
62 STEPANOV  Maxim 96 94 190 94 94 188 378 1137
75 PRIANISHNIKOV  Vladyslav 97 95 192 90 98 188 380 1127
71 GILCHENKO Andrey 92 96 188 92 97 189 377 1127

RUS 

UKR2

1

71 GILCHENKO  Andrey 92 96 188 92 97 189 377 1127
83 ZINENKO  Alexander 90 95 185 90 95 185 370 1127
32 SIKE  Jozsef 91 94 185 96 98 194 379 1125
33 SZABO  Tibor 91 93 184 95 96 191 375 1125
34 TASI  Tamas 91 91 182 93 96 189 371 1125
65 PELACH  Peter 94 95 189 96 95 191 380 1121
66 PLANOVSKY  Peter 93 93 186 94 91 185 371 1121
64 JURCO  Miroslav 94 92 186 87 97 184 370 1121

UKR 

HUN 

SVK 

2

3

4

11 HOLMBERG  Krister 98 96 194 96 93 189 383 1119
12 HOLMSTROM  Staffan 92 94 186 97 93 190 376 1119
13 JETSONEN  Markku 89 83 172 95 93 188 360 1119
4 JANUS  Miroslav 92 94 186 99 93 192 378 1115
5 JONAS  Bedrich 88 94 182 92 97 189 371 1115
8 RACANSKY  Lubos 90 82 172 95 99 194 366 1115
18 BUSCH  Jan 94 96 190 96 95 191 381 1112

FIN 

CZE 

5

6

17 ANGERMANN  Marco 94 95 189 90 95 185 374 1112
24 SCHOENSTEINER  Tobias 90 93 183 88 86 174 357 1112
67 ANDERSSON  Emil 95 95 190 93 99 192 382 1102
69 BERGSTROEM  Niklas 98 96 194 95 93 188 382 1102
68 BERGMAN  Mattias 79 88 167 84 87 171 338 1102

8

GER 

SWE 

7



ISSF World Championships Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
10M Running Target ‐ Mixed
Junior Men, 20.10.2008

Series

Rank No Name Nation 1 2 SubTotal 3 4 SubTotal Total

1 51 AZARENKO  Mikhail RUS  94 95 189 96 97 193 382
2 53 BRATCHIKOV  Aleksey RUS  95 94 189 93 96 189 378
3 6 LOSOS  Frantisek CZE  94 95 189 90 95 185 374
4 22 RISSE  Benjamin GER  94 92 186 94 91 185 371
5 20 KRAUSSE Carsten GER 85 97 182 94 94 188 3705 20 KRAUSSE  Carsten GER  85 97 182 94 94 188 370
6 74 MATSKEVYCH  Igor UKR  92 95 187 95 87 182 369
7 26 BOROS  Laszlo HUN  87 90 177 96 95 191 368
8 73 CHYRVA  Yehor UKR  90 95 185 87 95 182 367
9 9 HEIKKILA  Sami FIN  89 95 184 92 91 183 367
10 7 NIKL  Josef CZE  87 93 180 93 93 186 366
11 45 JODAJTIS Ryszard Marek POL  91 93 184 94 87 181 365
12 23 RISSE  David GER  89 92 181 87 93 180 361
13 10 HEIKKILA  Toni‐Pekka FIN  89 94 183 91 87 178 361
14 27 DAVID  Balazs HUN  90 92 182 86 90 176 358
15 47 AL KUWARI  Khalid QAT  90 94 184 91 81 172 356
16 15 WESTERLUND  Marten FIN  82 93 175 86 91 177 352
17 3 DOVRTEL  Jan CZE  82 95 177 89 85 174 351
18 55 DOVGAL  Yuri RUS  86 82 168 94 87 181 349
19 76 SALAMAKHA  Oleg UKR  78 87 165 84 96 180 345
20 1 EXL  Alexander AUT  83 86 169 91 85 176 345
21 31 MURMANN  Daniel HUN  86 88 174 86 84 170 344



ISSF World Championships Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
10M Running Target ‐ Mixed
Teams Junior Men, 20.10.2008

Series

Rank No Name Nation 1 2 SubTotal 3 4 SubTotal Total Team

51 AZARENKO  Mikhail 94 95 189 96 97 193 382 1109
53 BRATCHIKOV  Aleksey 95 94 189 93 96 189 378 1109
55 DOVGAL  Yuri 86 82 168 94 87 181 349 1109
22 RISSE  Benjamin 94 92 186 94 91 185 371 1102
20 KRAUSSE Carsten 85 97 182 94 94 188 370 1102

RUS 

GER2

1

20 KRAUSSE  Carsten 85 97 182 94 94 188 370 1102
23 RISSE  David 89 92 181 87 93 180 361 1102
6 LOSOS  Frantisek 94 95 189 90 95 185 374 1091
7 NIKL  Josef 87 93 180 93 93 186 366 1091
3 DOVRTEL  Jan 82 95 177 89 85 174 351 1091
74 MATSKEVYCH  Igor 92 95 187 95 87 182 369 1081
73 CHYRVA  Yehor 90 95 185 87 95 182 367 1081
76 SALAMAKHA  Oleg 78 87 165 84 96 180 345 1081

GER 

CZE 

UKR 

2

3

4
g

9 HEIKKILA  Sami 89 95 184 92 91 183 367 1080
10 HEIKKILA  Toni‐Pekka 89 94 183 91 87 178 361 1080
15 WESTERLUND  Marten 82 93 175 86 91 177 352 1080
26 BOROS  Laszlo 87 90 177 96 95 191 368 1070
27 DAVID  Balazs 90 92 182 86 90 176 358 1070
31 MURMANN  Daniel 86 88 174 86 84 170 344 1070

FIN 

HUN 

5

6



ISSF World Championships Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
10M Running Target ‐ Mixed

Women, 20.10.2008

Series

Rank No Name Nation 1 2 SubTotal 3 4 SubTotal Total

1 70 AVRAMENKO  Galina UKR  96 94 190 96 95 191 381
2 82 ZABOLOTNA  Viktoriya UKR  95 92 187 94 95 189 376
3 77 SAMOHINA  Kateryna UKR  94 90 184 95 94 189 373
4 59 IZMALKOVA  Irina RUS  96 87 183 95 93 188 371
5 16 ABRAMOVIC Silke GER 96 87 183 94 91 185 3685 16 ABRAMOVIC  Silke GER  96 87 183 94 91 185 368
6 63 STEPANOVA  Olga RUS  91 89 180 96 90 186 366
7 21 NEFF  Elena GER  95 89 184 88 93 181 365
8 56 EYDENZON  Julia RUS  91 90 181 86 92 178 359
9 19 FAUST  Daniela GER  88 87 175 87 90 177 352
10 84 KUTI Orsolya HUN 93 84 177 87 88 175 352
11 49 JAMA  Anisa QAT  77 90 167 90 85 175 342
12 50 JAMA  Samsam QAT  87 87 174 81 78 159 333
13 14 QVARNSTROM  Micaela FIN  68 81 149 79 88 167 316
14 35 KADO  Chizuru JPN  82 72 154 70 73 143 297
15 37 TANABE  Kumiko JPN  68 51 119 70 56 126 245



Grand Prix Plzeň Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
10M Running Target ‐ Mixed
Teams Women, 20.10.2008

Series

Rank No Name Nation 1 2 SubTotal 3 4 SubTotal Total Team

70 AVRAMENKO  Galina 96 94 190 96 95 191 381 1130
82 ZABOLOTNA  Viktoriya 95 92 187 94 95 189 376 1130
77 SAMOHINA  Kateryna 94 90 184 95 94 189 373 1130
59 IZMALKOVA  Irina 96 87 183 95 93 188 371 1096
63 STEPANOVA Olga 91 89 180 96 90 186 366 1096

UKR 

RUS2

1

63 STEPANOVA  Olga 91 89 180 96 90 186 366 1096
56 EYDENZON  Julia 91 90 181 86 92 178 359 1096
16 ABRAMOVIC  Silke 96 87 183 94 91 185 368 1085
21 NEFF  Elena 95 89 184 88 93 181 365 1085
19 FAUST  Daniela 88 87 175 87 90 177 352 1085

RUS 

GER 

2

3



ISSF World Championships Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
10M Running Target ‐ Mixed
Junior Women, 20.10.2008

Series

Rank No Name Nation 1 2 SubTotal 3 4 SubTotal Total

1 29 KECZELI  Bianka HUN  93 94 187 91 96 187 374
2 78 SAVELYEVA  Anastasiya UKR  94 87 181 93 94 187 368
3 72 HONCHAROVA  Valentyna UKR  85 93 178 94 94 188 366
4 54 PAVLOVA  Polina RUS  95 90 185 90 90 180 365
5 80 VASYLYUK Liudmyla UKR 87 94 181 88 90 178 3595 80 VASYLYUK  Liudmyla UKR  87 94 181 88 90 178 359
6 58 GULAK  Marina RUS  87 90 177 88 91 179 356
7 30 KECZELI  Dora HUN  81 87 168 77 86 163 331
8 40 HOLM  Therese NOR  79 87 166 80 83 163 329
9 57 FILIPPOVA  Lyudmila RUS  80 79 159 82 86 168 327
10 28 HADNAGY  Viktoria HUN  55 62 117 75 67 142 259



ISSF World Championships Running Target 2008, CZE
Plzeň 18 10 26 10 2008Plzeň, 18.10. ‐ 26.10.2008

Results
10M Running Target ‐ Mixed

Teams Junior Women, 20.10.2008

Series

Rank No Name Nation 1 2 SubTotal 3 4 SubTotal Total Team

78 SAVELYEVA  Anastasiya 94 87 181 93 94 187 368 1093
72 HONCHAROVA  Valentyna 85 93 178 94 94 188 366 1093
80 VASYLYUK  Liudmyla 87 94 181 88 90 178 359 1093
54 PAVLOVA  Polina 95 90 185 90 90 180 365 1048
58 GULAK Marina 87 90 177 88 91 179 356 1048

UKR 

RUS2

1

58 GULAK  Marina 87 90 177 88 91 179 356 1048
57 FILIPPOVA  Lyudmila 80 79 159 82 86 168 327 1048
29 KECZELI  Bianka 93 94 187 91 96 187 374 964
30 KECZELI  Dora 81 87 168 77 86 163 331 964
28 HADNAGY  Viktoria 55 62 117 75 67 142 259 964

RUS 

HUN 

2

3


